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Girls 100 HH:

1. Sarah Furr

2. Beth Rogart

3. Erin Brennan

4. Elaina Smith

5. Preema Mehta

6. Janet Bompe Dako

Girls 4x800 Relay:
Quince Orchard
Damascus
Sherwood
Walter Johnson
. Churchill

oL B L

Girls 1600:

1. Ellen Wynn

2. Stephanie Ball
3. Cassie Billinger
4. Kim Brunn

£ Amy Yu

& Allyson Weaver

Girls Pole Vault

\ Michelle Henrich
Beth Pineles

3. Candi Hocker

3. Tyler Reed

5. Beth Catherwood

Girls 100

1. Tiffany Woods
2. Alex Botwin

3. K. Baird

4. Preema Mehta
5. Claire Timble

6. Ashley Boarman

Girls 4x200 Relay
Damascus
Blake

Wooton

Walter Johnson
. Sherwood

. Wooton

SR W

. S. Koenig

. A. Wickner
. M. Caporaletti
. D. St. Surin
'T. Loomis

. Richard Montgomery

JV County Results
Poolesville 18.01
Wootton 18.07
18.10
Gaithersburg 18.13
Northwest 19.02
Wheaton 19.72
10:40.25
10:44.00
10:52.92
10:55.54
11:15.00
11:18.29
Blair 5:48.93
Einstein 5:49.24
Watkins Mill 5:59.00
Poolesville 6:02.68
Northwest 6:07.00
Whitman 6:09.77
Richard Montgomery 6’6"
Blair 6’6"
_Damascus 6’0"
Damascus 6’0"
“B-CC 6’0"
Einstein ©12.53
Richard Montgomery . 12.59
Blake 13.22
Northwest 13.35
B-CC 13.71
Sherwood 14.60
1:57.00
2:03.58
2:04.00
2:05.22
'2:05.22
2:08.00
Walter Johnson 1:04.2
Northwest 1:04.9
Sherwood 1:08.0
Northwest 1:08.8
Poolesville 1:08.9

6. K. Miller

Girls 3200

. R. Overby

. A. Dinneen
A. Chavis
A. Yu

. R. Cerqueira
E.Lee

NU AW

Girls 300 IH

1. L. Brown
2. C. Lane

3. M. Okeefe
4. S. Grunberg
5. K. Johnson
6. M. Rose

Girls 800

1. S. Broadbent
2. D. Phlatts

3. C. Billinger
4. A. Weaver
5. M. Rossetti
6. K. Rohrer

Girls Long Jump
1. Mack

2. Amin

3. Lung

. Chapman

4
5. Poropatie
6

. E. Brennan

Girls Shot

1. Phung

2. Minor

3. Falls
4. Hamilton
5. Papenfuss
6. Flores

Girls Discus
1. A.Flaggs
2. S. Papenfuss
3. V. Anderson
4. E. Kang
5. K. Rigsby

Damascus

Quince Orchard
Walter Johnson
Walter Johnson
Northwest
Churchill
Churchill

Rockville
Poolesville
Damascus
B-CC

Walter Johnson
Blake

Einstein
Gaithersburg
Richard Montgomery
Einstein

Blair

Northwest

Quince Orchard
B-CC

Watkins Mill
Whitman -
Whitman
Quince Orchard

Damascus
Damascus
Rockville

Blair

Whitman
Quince Orchard

Poolesville
Kennedy
Damascus
Walter Johnson
Rockville
Northwest

Poolesville
Rockville
Einstein
Springbrook
Gaithersburg

1:09.9

12:25.8
12:50.0
13:10.0
13:12.1
13:14.0
13:15.0

50.4
52.8
52.9
53.0
54.7
54.8

26.1
28.0
28.8
30.0
30.1
30.2

2:32.5
2:36.0
2:38.0
2:42.0
2:42.1
2:42.1

14°6.25
14’5.25
13°7.50
13°7.00
12'9.25
12°8.25

26°10.25
25°10.75
25'9.00
25'7.50
24°10.25
24°8.25

86’0
830
74°0
73’4
73’1



6. K. Pong

Girls Triple Jump
. M. Amin

. B. Lossing

L. Peace -
A. Goldman
K. Kpoto

C. Chatmon

R N

Girls High Jump
1. L. Malshine
2. J. Hong

3. K. Sparenborg
3. B. Mark

3. B. Bogort

6. L. Nerret

6. C. Adan

Girls 4x100 Relay
1. Einstein

2. Gaithersburg
3. Whitman

4. Sherwood

5. Walter Johnson
6. Blake

Girls 4x400 Relay
1. Sherwood

2. Damascus

3. Whitman

4. Quince Orchard
5. Einstein

6. Rockville

Boys 4x400 Relay
1. Magruder

2. Sherwood

3. Paint Branch

4. Churchill

5. Damascus

6. Walter Johnson

Boys 4x800 Relay:
1. Gaithersburg

2. Damascus

3. Churchill

4. Sherwood

5. Walter Johnson
6. Wheaton

Boys 110 HH:
Tom Cole
Chris Kwong
Matt Soloday
Tom Soloday
Dan Abbott

A o

Springbrook

Damascus

Walter Johnson

Blair
Sherwood
Rockville
Blair

Churchill
Rockville
Poolesville
Damascus
Wootton
Blake
Churchill

57.0
57.5
58.1
59.5
1:00.23
1:00.32

4:33.3
4:36.0
4:39.5
4:49.5
4:53.0
4:58.0

3:46.6
3:.47.4
3:49.1
3:494
3:55.0
3:56.0

8:54
8:57
8:58
8:59
9:10
9:27

Magruder
Churchill
Walter Johnson
Walter Johnson
Northwest

70°0

319
294
289
287
28’5
28’5

44
44
472
472
472
40
40

17.13
17.23
17.24
17.24
17.25

6. Patrick McMurphy

Boys 1600:

1. Eric Pauley
Andre Brown

. Tom Rothbone
. Matt Walenciak
. Matt Petrocci

SR HWLN

. David Shope

Boys Pole Vault
1. A. Luckas
2. N. Akalousky
3. C.Moran
4. K. Klamp

Boys 100

Cedrick Mack
Oneil Banaby
Dikd Cama
Alex Williams
Alfonso Angus
Antoine Cooper

o H WD -

oys 200

C. Mack

A. Conerly

A. Williams
O. Barnaby
D. Luma

C. Potieny

oL -

Boys 400

1. B. Cutting

2. M. Grunseth
3. K. Lauenstein
4. S. Ogden

.5. T. Tozer

6. J. Koenig

Boys Long Jump
1. M. Soladay

2. C. Shinks

3. D. Smith

4. S.

5. 1. Beldran

6. J.

Boys 4x100 Relay
1. Poolesville
2. Magruder
3. Gaithersburg
4. Watkins Mill
5.
6.

Kennedy
Paint Branch

Churchill

Gaithersburg
Northwest
Northwest
Northwest
Magruder
Einstein
Blake

Walter Johnson
B-CC
Sherwood
Poolesville

Blair

Blair

Paint Branch
Northwest
Blair
Kennedy

Blair

Paint Branch
Northwest
Blair

Paint Branch
Poolesville

Magruder

Quince Orchard
Richard Montgomery
Poolesville
Gaithersburg
Northwest

Walter Johnson
Wootton
Northweést
Damascus
Damascus
Watkins mill

48.8
49.5
50.0
50.1
51.0
51.1

4:43.0
4:43.2
4:48.0
4:51.4
4:514
4:56.0
4:56.0

96"
90"
90"
8’6"

11.54
11.94

" 11.95

12.00
12.70

23.1

241 o

242
24.5
24.7
249

53.6
55.1
55.8
57.0
57.5
57.7

19’5
18’5
18°4
18°3
17°10
17°8



Boys Shot

. Rodney

. Maly

. Stanford

. Cunningham
. Wyatt
Pizzorielo

_O\Ul«hwwi—-

Boys 4x200 Relay
1. Paint Branch
2. Northwest

3. Sherwood

4. Churchill

5. Walter Johnson
6. Blake

oys 3200
. A. Anderson
. P. Burnes
. T. Rathbone
. J. Tyvela
. M. Miranda
. J.Lyon

OV AW —

oys 300 IH

. M. Soladay

. P. McMurphy
. T.Cole

. J. Crone

. L. Chase

. S. Butler

DU A LN

oys 800

. E. Pauley

. B. Cutting

. A. Watson

. M. Granseth

. M. Walencials
. A. Ademola

O\UIAUJN»—-CU

Boys Discus
1. McWilliams
2. Coester
3. Benjamin
4. Rodney
5. Rothnic
6. Mele

Boys High Jump
1. J. Lloyd

2. A. Koslosky
3. K. McNahang
4. A. Chandra
5. D. Wilson
3. C. Lloyd

Boys Triple Jump
1. S.Bland

2. 1. Beltron

3. C. Shinko

4. T. Soladay

5. D. Walper

6. K. Johnson

¢ Spnngbrook

Quince Orchard
Poolesville
Northwest
Northwest
Poolesville

1:36.2
1:41.1
1:41.3
1:41.9
1:42.8
1:44.2

Gaithersburg
Damascus
Northwest
Damascus
Einstein
Whitman

Walter Johnson
Churchill
Magruder
Gaithersburg
Einstein
Northwest

Gaithersburg
Magruder
Damascus
Quince Orchard
Northwest
Wheaton

'North wést
Wheaton

Richard Montgomery

Springbrook -
Watkins Mill
Quince Orchard

Einstein

Seneca Valley
Quince Orchard
Churchill
Einstein
Einstein

Damascus
Damascus
Wootton
Walter Johnson
Walter Johnson
Magruder

42°4°
376
37’3
36'4
35%
352

10:25
10:26
10:41
10:42
10:53
11:00

440
44.7
452
45.8
46.0
46.3

2:05.80
2:06.78
2:09.25
2:11.00
2:11.38
2:12.00

121°6.25
106°6.75
104°9.75
104°3.00
103°0.00
100°1.00

5’6
5’5
5’4
54
50
5°0

38°8.
3872
37°6
36’10
36’6
36’6



